	FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92	07-24-1	908	HEET	U.S. DEPART	MENT OF COMMERCE
•				ILY	Patent and Trademar	
_	Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥ To the Honorable Commissioner of F		10021 1011 1001	-Wb	▼	V
		1007752			inal documents	
	Name of conveying party(ies):		j		ceiving party(ie:	•
α	US Sprint Communications C	ompany L.P.	Name:	Sprint Co	mmunication:	Company L.P.
6-	U.S. Parent & TMO		internal A	ddress:		
3			Street Add	dress: <u>8140</u>	Ward Parkwa	ıy
1		Association XXLimited Partnership	City: Kans	as City	State:	10 zip:64114
1	Corporation-State		ئىدىلەرسىل ا	d		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ched? Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship			
2		General Partnership				
2	3. Nature of conveyance:	XXX Limited Partnership				
	Assignment	☐ Merger		ration-State		
2	☐ Security Agreement	XXXChange of Name			United States, a don	estic representative
1	Other		designation is		☐ Ye:	
	Execution Date: 2/20/92				document from Assi	
1		- Additional nam	10(3) & address(es)	attached?	□ No	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)				
	Additional numbers attached?					
	 Name and address of party to whor concerning document should be me Name: Michael P. Allen 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
		XXXX Enclosed				
	-	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	Street Address: 8140 Ward P	8. Deposit account number:				
	City: Kansas City State	:MOZIP:64114	(Attach du	plicate copy of	this page if paying	by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
07	22/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000125 1735170					
01	9. Statement and signature.					
(To the best of my knowledge and b	elief, the foregoing infor	mation is true a	nd correct and	i any attached d	opy is a true copy
	-					S Mar
	Michael P. Allen				75	ACT LAR
	Name of Person Signing	-	Signature	TRADE		cheet
	N. C.			57 FRAM		

state of Belaware

PAGE 1



Office of Secretary of State

I, MICHAEL RATCHFORD, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF "US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1992, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

920625203

hill hotely

SECRETARY OF STATE

*3364978

AUTHENTICATION:

03/02/1992

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 1757 FRAME: 0936

STATE OF DELAUARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AN 03/02/1992 920625203 - 2178147

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

US Telecom, Inc., General Partner, does hereby certify as follows:

- A. The name of the Partnership is:
 US Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership.
- B. Pursuant to provisions of Section 17-202, Title 6, Delaware Code, the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended as follow:
 - 1. ARTICLE I is hereby amended to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the Partnership is Sprint Communications Company L.P."

2. Schedule A to ARTICLE III is nereby amended to read as set forth on the new Schedule A attached hereto.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1757 FRAME: 0937 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the sole General Partner of the Partnership, has executed and delivered this Certificate as of this 20th day of February, 1992.

US TELECOM, INC., General Partner

Bv:

Don A. Jensen Vice President

-2-